MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.O.-BHUPATINAGAR, Dist.-PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN.-721425, WEST BENGAL, INDIA NAAC Re-Accredited B+Level Govt. aided College CPE (Under UGC XII Plan) & NCTE Approved Institutions

DBT Star College Scheme Award Recipient

E-mail : mugberia_college@rediffmail.com // www.mugberiagangadharmahavidyalaya.ac.in

Ref. No.-MGM/ / /20

/2022-2023

Date:- 13/03/2023

Notice

This is to inform all concerned that Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya will be publishing a wall magazine for all departments for the academic session 2022-2023. We kindly request all students, Department Heads (HODs), faculty members, and administrative staff to actively contribute and participate in the preparation of the magazine. Your valuable inputs and collaborative efforts will make this initiative a success.



mm **Signature of The Principal** Dr Swapan Kumar Misra Principal Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya



MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.O.-BHUPATINAGAR, Dist.-PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN.-721425, WEST BENGAL, INDIA

NAAC Re-Accredited BHLevel Govt. aided College

CPE (Under UGC XII Plan) & NCTE Approved Institutions

DBT Star College Scheme Award Recipient

E-mail : mugberia_college@rediffmail.com // www.mugberiagangadharmahavidyalaya.ac.in

Report of Wall Magazine 2022-2023

Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya is pleased to announce the successful completion of the wall magazine publication for all departments during the academic session 2022-2023. This endeavor aimed to showcase the creative talents, achievements, and diverse contributions of our students. The collaborative effort witnessed active participation from students, Department Heads (HODs), faculty members, and administrative staff. Various departments displayed their creativity through articles, poems, artwork, and other captivating content, resulting in a dynamic and informative wall magazine that authentically captures the spirit of our academic community. The magazine's varied content underscored the academic accomplishments, cultural activities, and extracurricular pursuits of our students, providing a platform to foster a sense of community and commemorate shared achievements within the college. The Wall Magazine Publication initiative aligns seamlessly with Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya's commitment to offering a comprehensive educational experience, fostering the expression of ideas, promoting creativity, and highlighting the distinctive contributions of each department.

Relevant link: https://twitter.com/Swapank26545954/status/1657058910421807104/photo/3



mm Signature of The Principal Dr Swapan Kumar Misra

Principal Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya











Springer

Signature of The Principal Dr Swapan Kumar Misra Principal Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya